
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elinah Phillip - (717237) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.32 742 H 22/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.43 733 F 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

25.61 717 F 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.62 716 H 28/09/18 FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Eindhoven, Netherlan  2

25.65 714 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.66 713 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

25.72 708 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.75 706 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.83 699 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

25.93 691 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

25.95 689 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

26.13 675 H 26/06/16 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

26.13 675 F 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

26.26 665 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.31 661 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.51 647 F 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.56 643 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

26.56 643 F 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.73 631 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.74 630 H 06/12/14 12th World Short Course Championships Doha  2

26.81 625 S 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

26.85 622 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.92 617 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

26.94 616 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

27.07 607 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

27.13 603 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

27.22 597 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2
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27.22 597 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.26 595 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.43 584 F 01/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Hatfield 2

27.44 583 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

27.52 578 H 07/11/14 24th OECS Swimming Championships St Lucia  2

27.77 562 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

27.91 554 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.98 550 H 08/11/13 23rd OECS Swimming Championships St Lucia Hatfield 2

28.00 549 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

28.27 533 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.40 526 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

28.65 512 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

29.02 493 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

29.05 491 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

29.24 482 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.66 713 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

25.83 699 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

25.61 717 F 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.72 708 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.62 716 H 28/09/18 FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Eindhoven, Netherlan  2

25.32 742 H 22/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Bishop Stort 2

26.13 675 F 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

25.93 691 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

26.51 647 F 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.31 661 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.56 643 F 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.26 665 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

25.43 733 F 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

25.95 689 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

25.75 706 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

25.65 714 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

26.13 675 H 26/06/16 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

26.94 616 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

27.13 603 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.56 643 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 2

26.73 631 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.85 622 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.77 562 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

27.22 597 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.26 595 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.74 630 H 06/12/14 12th World Short Course Championships Doha  2

27.07 607 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

27.52 578 H 07/11/14 24th OECS Swimming Championships St Lucia  2

27.43 584 F 01/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Hatfield 2

27.44 583 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.81 625 S 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

26.92 617 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

27.91 554 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

28.65 512 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

27.98 550 H 08/11/13 23rd OECS Swimming Championships St Lucia Hatfield 2

28.27 533 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4
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28.27 533 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.00 549 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

28.40 526 H 12/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

29.05 491 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

29.24 482 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

29.02 493 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3
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